October 2023 List of Passing Candidates Exam GH DP Group & Health
Design and Pricing - SOA

. Alajaji, Khalid Ahmed N.

. Ali, Syed Musa

. Amundsen, Connor

. Arvaneh, Allegra Sciandra
. Azbel, Joseph

. Barman, Tyler

. Baurle, Kurt

. Becker, Kylie

. Bernier, Jeremy

. Bi, Joyce

. Brening, Lauren

. Bunten, Matthew Thomas
. Cannon, Daniel

. Carpenter, Bridget Ruth
. Chai, Zhao

. Chen, Erik

. Chen, Joey

. Christensen, McKay

. Chung, Incheoul

. Cleary, Jeremy

. Clemson, James Jr.,

. Collins, Liam

. Colton, Alexander

. Compton, Tyler

. Curtis, Devon L

. Daniels, Joseph

. Dauser, Timon
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Davis, Tyler

Debo, Thomas

Diaby, Ahissata
Diorio, John A
Dokmanovich, Emma
Dorval, Kristen
Doubek, Cassandra
Driscoll, Logan
Edwards, Brandon
Edwards, Naomi Flora
Eiden, Hunter
Eisenberg, Samara Claire
Endsley, Jenna
Fairchild, Zachary
Farmer, Matthew
Fialka, Andrew
Freiman, Christopher J
Friesen, Rebecca
Garcia, Jeremy Vaughn
Gase, Jacob

Gilinger, John

Ginther, Nolan
Goguen, Jacob

Golish, Avraham
Griffin, Lacey M

Hall, Jacob

Heil, Samuel

Helgesen, Erik Charles
Herbers, Sarah

Hiol, Placide Archimede
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Ho, Ka Tang

Hoffman, Jillian
Holmes, Jordan

Holt, Michaela
Horman, Bradley Kirk
Houser, Julia

Huang, Elvin

Huang, Ximin
Jablonski, Joseph I,
Jarmolowicz, Garrett T
Johnson, Ryan

Jones, Cindy

Kamer, Kristina

Kao, Richard
Kleinman, Samuel Cody
Koh, Jit

Kong, Forest

Konopik, Molly

Lai, Alice

Landry, Ross

Lang, Justin

Lehr, Madeline

Leiter, Alec

Ling, Yuhan

Liu, Xuanyi

Lutz, Alexander Leighton
Manasani, Sai Keerthi
Mason, Jessica

Maule, Sydney
Mazboudi, Yassine
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McKenzie, Jackson
McNutt, Michael James
McSwiggan, Padraic
Miele, Kristen

Miller, James

Miller, Marston

Moes, Christopher John
Moore, Joshua
Morrow, Noah

Mugele, Annaliese
Mulberry, Tyler
Murman, Alison

Naik, Nishali

Nelson, David

Noggle, Brandon Richard
Nuno, Juan

Orndorff, Seth T

Ott, Corena

Park, Olivia

Payne, Samuel
Pelczarski, Steven
Peplinski, Elizabeth
Petersen, James

Phan, Melissa Carrell
Pollick, Christopher Michael
Prywes, Samara Beth
Putnam, Michael
Reinig, Corey

Rimmer, Joshua
Ripley, Shelby
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Roby, Michael Stafford
Roy, Jérémy
Ruemmele, Kinsey
Salvador, Mallory
Schaertl, Seth Wayne
Scharpenberg, Alexander
Schiesl, Vuochleang
Sharda, Anshuman
Sharoyan, Kaloust
Shawn, Lance David
Sheldon, Michael
Shin, Steven

Siddigi, Hanaa
Siddiqui, Mohammad
Sorge, Monika Susan
St. Martin, Alexander James
Stefan, Jenna

Stretch, Sinclaire
Stumo, Erika

Su, Xin

Sulzer, Kara
Townsend, Jonathon
Tremel, Michael
Truesdell, Zane
Trump, Robert

Tsai, Jessica

Turner, Sean

Uther, Jonathan David
Vanier, Thomas
Vaughn, Caleb



148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.

Vona, Matthew

Wang, Chen-Hsu

wang, Fei

Wang, Keyue

Wang, Tian-Tian

Wang, Yifan

Wang, Yimeng
Washkuhn, Sabrina Marie
Watson, lan Christopher
Welch, Balin

Westphal, Zachary James
White, Zachary

Willis, Eleanor

Wilson, Jason Michael
Wright, Jackson

Wu, Bei

Wu, Yuling

Yan, Yu

Yang, Zhangtongxin

Yao, Mingzhen

Yasuda, Anthony

Yuan, Brandon

Zehner, Joshua
Zembroski, Kyle

Zhang, Jingyi

Zheng, Christine



